9F INC. ADR CLASS A

OF INC. ADR CLASS A

ISIN: US65442R2085

Overview

2024/09/13 22:30:01

Price
1.63 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

-10.44% (-0.19)

US65442R2085
JFU

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

0.70 USD (200)
1.99 USD (2,000)
1.80 USD

1.81 USD

1.63 USD

1.82 USD
1.740348 USD
15,462
26,856.84

122

WKN: 65442R208
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/06
2024/09/05

Headline
2= Global Equity Ratings
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
E=  Equity Weekly
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US65442R2085&ID_NOTATION=264614044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=308f1124d34730a8bf8549f9b7a5a67086af041402bddaa6fbf3d88509277146&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=509eb7dfe69e0cb59&time=1726504812&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=376026511e2112d9da9080552f99a2bea37cc17cb23790d3caad6e2f3eb290dc&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=199a91c4d98e67fba&time=1726504812&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=37e00004ea9ac2f4c360f3c96c852bdeaa67ae71f8bfbd97a3a84e67fb5cdcd5&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cba37ee0b9fff3c18&time=1726504812&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=77e31e433dc9320bb3de15e4df364f8fa1573b5314d7433503a9b69ecc87ef0f&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1d87eb02c179062b3&time=1726504812&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa78b27530dadd197b7403788de38d1cf474858d1791c0313dfc00ba456089d3&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bd7e987b786f59f76&time=1726504812&tool=RSC

9F INC. ADR CLASS A

Details

2024/09/13 22:30:01

Price
1.63 USD

Difference © -10.44% (-0.19)

General attributes

ISIN US65442R2085
Symbol JFU
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type

Market cap 0

(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.70 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 1.99 USD (2,000)
Open 1.80 USD
High 1.81 USD
Low 1.63 USD
Close (prev. day) 1.82 USD
VWAP 1.740348 USD
Volume (pcs) 15,462
Trading volume 26,856.84
Number of trades 122
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -53.55% -41.68% -14.21%
Perf (abs.) -1.88 -1.17 -0.27
Beta - - -
Volatility 102.46  84.31 206.02
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Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for 9F INC. ADR CLASS A

Exchange [§] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2023/01/17 20:00 3.44 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/09/13 22:30 1.63 USD
Munich 2024/09/13 08:03 1.60 EUR
Berlin 2024/09/13 20:08 1.58 EUR

1.71 USD (6,515
1.79 USD (3,904
2.28 USD (5,240
2.82 USD (5,925
3.75 USD (2024/04/10
1.44 USD (2024/08/19
4.90 USD (2023/11/27
1.44 USD (2024/08/19

—_— — = = = = =

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00
0.03
0.00
0.00

3
122
2
13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=264614044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264978090
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407954256
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407954255

9F INC. ADR CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo
\EB

Contact Details
9F INC.

Company Profile

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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